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Lectures, Dissection Hall and Histology practical:
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Neuroanatomy
LECTURES
Sr. | Date Day | Topic Competency Number
no.
127 | 06/06/2023 | Tue | Intro. to Neuroanatomy AN 57.1, 57.2, 57.3
Development of CNS
128 | 07/06/2023 | Wed | Spinal cord AN 50.3,57.2,57.3,57.4,57.5,
129 | 08/06/2023 | Thu | Spinal cord AN 50.3,57.2,57.3,57.4,57.5
130 | 09/06/2023 | Fri Medulla AN 58.1,8.2
131 | 12/06/2023 | Mon | Medulla AN 58.1,8.2
132 | 03/07/2023 | Mon | Paper discussion ANG64.1, 68.1, 68.2, 68.3
Histology - Nerve, Spinal
Cord, Ganglia
133 | 04/07/2023 | Tue | Cranial nerves —IX, X1, XII AN 59.3, 62.1
134 | 05/07/2023 | Wed | Pons AN 59.1,59.2,59.3
135 | 06/07/2023 | Thu | Cranial nerves — VII, VIII AN 31.5,35.7,62.1
136 | 07/07/2023 | Fri Histology - Cerebrum, AN 64.1
Cerebellum
137 | 10/07/2023 | Mon | Midbrain AN 61.1,61.2,61.3,62.6
138 | 11/07/2023 | Tue | Midbrain — Substantia nigra, AN 61.1,61.2,61.3,62.6
Red nucleus, Crus cerebrii
139 | 12/07/2023 | Wed | Cranial nerves — 111, 1V, VI AN 31.5,35.7,62.1
140 | 13/07/2023 | Thu | Cerebrum AN 62.2
141 | 14/07/2023 | Fri Cerebrum - Circle of Willis AN 62.2
142 | 15/07/2023 | Sat | Ventricles of Brain, corpus AN 56.2,63.1,63.2
callosum
143 | 15/07/2023 | Sat | White matter - Internal AN 62.3
capsule
144 | 17/07/2023 | Mon | Ventricles of Brain, CSF AN 56.2,63.1,63.2
circulation
145 | 18/07/2023 | Tue | Basal nuclei and Limbic lobe | AN 62.4,62.5
146 | 19/07/2023 | Wed | Cerebellum AN 60.1,60.2
147 | 20/07/2023 | Thu | Genetics AN
3.2,73.3,74.1,74.2,74.3,74.4
148 | 21/07/2023 | Fri Genetics AN75.1, 75.2
149 | 24/07/2023 | Mon | Genetics AN
3.2,73.3,74.1,74.2,74.3,74.4
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Neuroanatomy
I. Tutorials:
Sr. Date Topic Competency
no.
1 07/06/2023 Spinal cord and Meninges AN57.1
2 03/07/2023 Brainstem-Medulla and Fourth AN58.1,59.1, 61.1
ventricle, pons, Midbrain
3 05/07/2023 Cerebrum-Sulci and Gyri, ANG6 0.1, 62.2
Superolateral Surface
4 10/07/2023 Cerebrum - Sulci and Gyri - medial ANG0.1, 62.6, 63.1
and inferior Surface, Third Ventricle
5 12/07/2023 White Matter of Cerebrum-corpus ANG60.1, 60.2
callosum Lateral Ventricle
6 17/07/2023 Cerebellum ANG64.1
7 19/07/2023 x-Rays & revision AN43.7, 43.8, 43.9
I1. Histology Practical:
Sr. Date Topic Competency

no.

1 | 3/7/2023 to 6/7/2023 Nerve, Spinal Cord, Ganglia | AN64.1, 68.1, 68.2, 68.3

2 10/7/2023 to 13/7/2023 | Cerebrum, Cerebellum ANG6G4.1, 68.1, 68.2, 68.3
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Neuroanatomy
Dissection
r. D . m n
So ays Topic Competency
06/06/2023 to Introduction, Spinal cord and AN42.1, AN56.1
1 12/06/2023 Meninges, Brainstem-introduction,
parts, surfaces
9 03;07;2023 to Brainstem-Medulla and Fourth AN58.1,AN59.1
07/07/2023 ventricle, pons, Midbrain
10/07/2023 to . . ANG60.1,AN61.1
Cerebrum-Sulci and Gyri, Surfaces ’ ’
3 15/07/2023 White Matter AN62.2
17/07/2023 10 Third Ventricle, Lateral Ventricle, AN63.1,AN63.2
4 24/07/2023 Cerebellum
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